HEAT PUMP AND AIR CONDITIONER
DUCTLESS UNITS
SINGLE AND MULTI-ZONE
®
UP TO 27.5 SEER2 SEASONAL ENERGY-EFFICIENCY RATING
WITH INVERTER TECHNOLOGY
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30 C to 50 C
Did you know that you could heat and cool your whole house with a ductless (also called mini-split) heat

-30 ~ 24 Heating
Design Pressure PSIG 550 / 340
*      Consult AHRIDIRECTORY.ORG for the latest Performance Data (SEER2, HSPF2, EER2 and capacities). Subject to change without notice.
** Consult NEEP website for current list: https://neep.org/high-performance-air-source-heat-pumps/ccashp-specification-product-list. Subject to change without notice.
*** Please visit NRCan’s searchable database for the corresponding HSPF Region V ratings:
INDOOR MULTI-ZONE
Compatible Indoor Unit Dimensions & CFM
Type BTU Model Decibel CFM Width (inches) Depth (inches) Height (inches)
Wallmount
9000 MSH093G22AXAA 40/35/23.5 341 / 291 / 194 / 153 31.57 7.87 11.61
12000 MSH123G22AXAA 41.5/36/24 341 / 291 / 194 / 153 31.57 9.18 11.61
18000 MSH183G22AXAA 46/40/25 761 / 531 / 459 / 382 42.6 9.21 13.27
24000 MSH243G22AXAA 46.5/44/35 761 / 601 / 459 / 382 42.6 9.21 13.27
Cassette
12000 MST123E20ACAA* 43/39/36 379/309/261 22.44 22.44 10.24
18000 MST183E20ACAA* 43/39/36 560483/415 22.44 22.44 10.24
Slim Duct
12000 MST123E21ADAA* 38/26/33.5 353/283/177 27.56 17.72 7.87
18000 MST183E21ADAA* 39/37/35 530/450/371 34.65 28.53 8.27
24000 MST243E21ADAA* 44/41/38 776/694/435 43 30 10
22 SERIES  MULTI-ZONE HEAT PUMP
ENERGY-EFFICIENCY RATING UP TO 21.2 SEER2
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30° C to 50° C
*      Consult AHRIDIRECTORY.ORG for the latest Performance Data (SEER2, HSPF2, EER2 and capacities). Subject to change without notice.
** Consult NEEP website for current list: https://neep.org/high-performance-air-source-heat-pumps/ccashp-specification-product-list.
 Subject to change without notice.
*** Please visit NRCan’s searchable database for the corresponding HSPF Region V ratings:
RECOMMENDED MULTI-ZONE COMBINATIONS
OUTDOOR UNITS* INDOOR UNITS (1000 btu/h)
MODEL NUMBER CAPACITY STANDARD COMBINATIONS 2 ZONES 3 ZONES 4 ZONES 5 ZONES
MST183G22MHAA 20,000 BTU/H Wall Mount and Ducted 9 + 9
9 + 9
– – –
9 + 12
9 +18
12 + 12
12 + 18
18 + 18
MST273G22MHAA 27,000 BTU/H Wall Mount and Ducted 9 + 9 + 9
9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9
– –
9 + 12 9 + 9 + 12
9 + 18 9 + 9 + 18
12 + 12 9 + 12 + 12
12 + 18 12 + 12 + 12
18 + 18
MST363G22MHAA 36,000 BTU Wall Mount and Ducted 9 + 9 + 9
9 + 9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9 + 9
–
9 + 9 + 12 9 + 9 + 9 + 12
9 + 18 9 + 9 + 18 9 + 9 + 9 + 18